Village of Hainesville Scheduled Food Trucks
100 N. Hainesville Road
Thursday’s 4:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 17" — Lumpia Lady - Filipino

Thursday, April 24" — Brother’s BBQ

Thursday, May 1t — E.J. Pierogi— Polish Food Truck

Thursday, May 8" — El Zorro Tacos with Dessert Truck My Funnel Truck

Thursday, May 15" —Toasty Cheese Mobile Eatery

Thursday, May 22" — Da Local Boy - Hawaiian & Asian Fusion

Thursday, May 29t — Little Rock Stock BBQ with Dessert Truck Jean Sweets
Thursday, June 5" — Lumpia Lady - Filipino

Thursday, June 12" — The Grilled Cheese Experiment with Dessert Truck Jean Sweets
Thursday, June 19" — Dog N’ Suds

Thursday, June 26" —E.J. Pierogi — Polish Food Truck

Thursday, July 3@ — Emmanuel’s Burgers and Tacos with Dessert Truck Jean Sweets
Thursday, July 10t — The Curious Crow — Burgers and Sandwiches

Thursday, July 17t — Da Local Boy — Hawaiian & Asian Fusion

Thursday, July 24" — El Zorro Tacos

Thursday, July 315t — Dog N’ Suds

Thursday, Aug 7" — Lumpia Lady — Filipino

Thursday, Aug 14™ — Dog N’ Suds

Thursday, Aug 215t — San Judas Supermercado

Thursday, Aug 28" — El Zorro Tacos with Dessert Truck My Funnel Truck

Thursday, Sept 4" — Emmanuel’s Burgers and Tacos with Dessert Truck Jean Sweets

Thursday, Sept 11t —Supreme Fries and More



Thursday, Sept 18t — Da Local Boy — Hawaiian & Asian Fusion

Thursday, Sept 25t — The Grilled Cheese Experiment



